
34032
AMENDMENT NO. THREE TO CONTRACT NO. 34032

RE: Renewal Two of ITS LS 15~028, Contract No. 34032 (ITS PW15w136) for as-needed elevator
repair and services for the City of Long Beach (BPLB15000028)

This Amendment to Contract No. 34032 is made and entered as of August 15, 2011, by and between the
CITY OF LONG BEACH, a municipal corporation, and Ascent Elevator 6M\i[!li!!8Y, Inc .

.serVT(o J oj

Contract No. 34032 is amended by mutual agreement of the parties and as indicated below by a check or
other mark preceding the appropriate amendment:

X 1. The term is extended to July 31, 2019

X 2. $200,000.00 has been added to the 2nd renewal term

3. Prices during this period shall remain firm.

4. The price for certain items shall be increased as shown on Exhibit "8", which is attached hereto and
incorporated herein by this reference.

5. The price for certain items shall be decreased as shown on Exhibit "C", which is attached hereto and
incorporated herein by this reference.

6. The discount offered to the City is increased by __ %

7. The items or locations identified on Exhibit "B", which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this
reference, are hereby deleted from the Contract.

8. The locations identified on Exhibit "8", which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this
reference, are hereby added to the Contract.

9. Current permits, licenses, insurance and other required information are attached as Addendum No.1.

Except as expressly amended above, all terms and conditions in this Contract are ratified and confirmed and
remain in full force and effect. Executed with all formalities required by law as of the date first stated above.

Attach Notary if OutwofwState Contractor

I{ D

(Signature)

_\(gnie D"AuVl'q
(Print / Type Name)

~
President f Vice President Secretary I reasurer

(circle •••.•••.J..---'~

THE CITY OF LONG BEACH:

By: /
PATRICK WEST, City Manager

Tom Modica
Assistant City Manager
EXECUTED PURSUANT
.TO SECTION 301 OF
.THE C1TYCHARTER

By: """"-l,LlLlI---it--7\;;AA;/::--:--------



Form W-B GI~'ElForm to the
requester. Do riot
send to the IRS.

R~JtlJuestfor Taxpayer
IrientlficatUon Numlberand Certification(Rev. NOvember 2017)

Department of th& tr~l!SWIY
InternalRevenueService ~ Go to www.lrs.govIFormW9 f9r Instructions ami the latest ihfortl'latlon.
-~." 1 Name (as shown on your Income tax return). Name Is requir;;a an thls line; do not leava thls'Une blank. .

Ascent Elevator Services, Inc.~~ .
2 Business name/dfstegardEKI entity namB, If different from above
San Francisco Elevator

<;<)

i!h
It
S 0 Indlvldllal/sol~ proprletor or 0 D Corporation 0 S Ocrporatlon 0 Partnarahlp

III III single-member LLG
~Cl 0;:., Tl llm1t~d liability company. Enter the.ta» olasslllcatlon (0,,0 corporation, S=S corporation, P"'Partnershlp) I>-~ __
t 2 Nolll: Check the appfGpriate cox In tha line above for the lax c1a~slfioi3tlonof the single-member owner. DD not check Exemption from FATCA reporting

~
'Ii) lLC If the LLC Is ¢Iasslfled as a slnqle-msrnbsr LLC that Is disrogarded Irom lha owner unless ths OWner of lhe lLC is o . ) .

..JO another LLC that ls not disregarded hem the Owner tor U.S. federal tax purposes. Otllelwise. a !lIngle-member LI..C lhQt ,ode (If!lnxJ.l Is dlBregarded from the owner ehould check th~ appropriate box for tha' tax ola$slilcalion of Its owner.
~ 0 Olher (see Instruotlons) '" (A,,,,11os I. "="n', mofnroJood"oWo', rhoV.S)
OJ r~;;"';A':;dd:;:r::-es:':s'7(n::-u::-mTbe:-:r'-.s7tre-:-e-':t,"'~~nd-r-(lp"';'I.-OCC'r-:Csu'7.lt-:-e.-:-JlO:-C.l:-;S~e-:-e~ln~8t-ru~cl~io~:Cns~,--~~--~---~R::-e~q--Ue--$j;-Ce:7r's-nCC'aCC'm-:-ea.J...n~'0Piional)

~l 6511 Sierra Lane
U) f-:::-:=-~;:--:-::-";-::;;;:;--:,..........--

6 City, state, and ZIP code

. Dublin, CA. I 94568
1 Usl aCOQunt llumber(s) here (oplloDal)

n il'Ust/eslale
Ei'~mpl payel; coda ~fanyl .__

Ill!o::::raxpayer Identification Number (1!~_)_~ _ :~---r~-:-
Ent8ryourTIN In the appropriate box. The TIN provided must match the name given online 1 to avoid
backup withholding. For individuals, this is generally Y[M soclal seourlty number (SeN), However, for a
resident allen, Sole proprietor, or disregarded entity, see the InstructIons for Part l, later, For other
entities, it is your employer Identlflcation number (J::IN), If you do not have a number, see How to (Jeta
TIN,lflter,

Note: If tho accoent Is In more than one nama, see the lnstructlons for line 1. Also see What Name and
Numllr!Jr To Give the Requester fOI' guldeilnes on whose number to enter.

~~~ertiftcation "~..-:--_~ _
Under penaltles of perjury, I cermy that:

1, The number shown on thls form Is my correct lElxpaY13r Id"ntlf)oEltion number (or I am waiting for a number to be Issued to me)i and
2. I am not subject to backup wllhholdlng because: (El)I am exempt from backup Withholding, or (b) I have not been notlf]ed by the Intemed Revenue

Service (lAS) that J am SUbject to backup wIthholdIng as eJresult of a failure to report all interest or dMdends, or (c) tha IRS has nolifled me t hat I am
no longar subject to bachlp wlthholdlngj and .

3. r am a U.S. citizen or other U,S. person (defined below); and

4. The FATCA code(s) entered on this form (If any) indlcallng til a! I am exempt from FATGA reportlng Is correct.
CIlI'llricatipn In struetlcns, You muet cross out llem 2 above if YOtl have been notified by the IRS that you are currently sublect 10 backup withholding becauso
YOII have falled to report all InMelil and dlvldellds on your tax return. For real estate trMsaoltons, Item 2 does not apply. For mortgage interest paid,
acqusltlon or abandonment of secured property, cancellatlon of debt, oontrlLiutions to an indlvWual retirement arranqement 0RA), and ger\eralty, payments
other than Interest i1nd dividends, you are not required to &190the certificatIon, but you must provide your correct TIN. See the inatrucilcna 1IorPari II, later.

Sign Slgt'lalllreof v.~~.:-A' - /'-/r1 1. L f} ~

Here U.$,p~rnonp. ~e D' f\ \A"~ Date ~ 1\ ~~.t-L2--,~-----
General Instructions •Form 1099-DIV (dividends, Inoludlng those from stoolcs or mutual

funds) . .
• Form 1099-MISC (various types of lncomo, prizes, awards, or gross
proceeds)
Q Form 1099-8 (stock or mutual fund sales and certain other
transaotlons by brokers)
• Form 1099-S (procee/:lS from real estate transactions)
• Form 1099·1< (merchant card and third party network transactions)
• Form 1090 (home mOligage Interest), 1098-E (student loan interest),
10ge-T (tultlon)
• Form 1099·C (canceled debt)
• Form 1099-1\ (acqulsltlon or abandonment of secured property)
Use Form W-g only If you are a U.S. person (lnoludlng a resident

allen), to provide your correct TIN.
If you do /Jot return Fblm W-9 to tile requester with e TIN, yoi; might

/Je subject to backup Withholding. Be!;' What Is paol\up withholding,
later,

Ser,Uon references are to the Internal Revenue Code unless otherwlse
noted.
Future developments. For the latest Information about developments
related to Form W-9 and Its instl'ubtlons, such/as leglslatlonlmacted
after they were published, go to www.!rs,govIFonnW9.

Purpose of Form
/

An ImjlVidua.1 or entIty (Form W-9 requester) who Is required to file an
lnformatlon return with the IRS must obtain your correct taxpayer
rd,enUfloa,tlon number (TIN) whloh may be youl' soolal seourity number
(SSN), Indivlduid taxpaye~ Identification number (ITIN), adoptlon
taxpayer Identilklallon number (ATIN), or eml'loYer ldentltloatlon number
(8IN), to report on an Information return the amount pali:! to you, or other
amount reportable on en InformRtlot) return. Examples of Information
relums lncluce, but are not Ilmiteq to, the following.
• Form 109S·!NT (lnterest earned or paId)

cat. No, 10231X

I
I

I
!
!
I
I
I
I
!
!~
1

I
I
i
I

I

I
I
I
,
,
I
I
I
!
i
1,
i

alvalen


